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1118/2015
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FULL | PREFIX | EACH CRARECTIVE ACTION EHAULD BE | SEhMLETE
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%) 10 EUMMARY STATEMENT COF DEFKIENG] i o PROVIDER'S PLAN OF OORRECTION "
DEFIGIENGY)

c DI:HJI Initial Commanis & 000

|
| Raport of Biennlal Conatruction Survay by Dennis
| Harrell on 11-18-2015.

| Records indicate this faciity was firat liceneed on

| 12-7-1009, for 60 residents, Based on this
| infarmation we are requiring the facility lo meat

the 1886 Rules for the Licansing of Adult Cara

Homes, the spplicable porlicns of the 2008 Rules
for Adult Care Homas of Bavan of Mora Badsa,

and the 18588 Morth Caroling State Building Code;
Section 408 Ingtitutiopal Oecupangy - Graup !

C 1 Must Have Current San. & Fire Safety Repons g&m

SECTION 0300 - FHYSICAL FLANT ! T"",.-_.,_,.f A Edﬁﬂﬁ ﬁ.-wf’#rﬂif'F [ [ 19-15]

10A NCAC 13F D302 DESIGHN AND | i A.J' ,-'_:"!-‘I..-

GONSTRUCTION

Tha facility shall have current sanitatlon and M"""M
¥ Y | 5 Fn*s:m ta

' fire and building safety inspection reparts which s

- shall be maintmined in the homa and available for Buws ofbiE &M [l 20-15%

|

Thig Ryle i3 net mat as evidenced by
| Baaed on review of documants, current sanitation

| reports for the building and kitehen andjthe fire
| mnd building safaty inapdelion repor ware not
| avallable in the home Tor review,

= IHD( Bullding Equipment Maintained Safe, Operating | C 180
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT |
| 10A NCAC 13F 0311 OTHER |
| REQUIREMENTS |
| (@) The buillding and all fire safety, slsctrical, i
 mechanical, and plumiing egulpment |t an adult |
' care home ahall ba maintained In & safe and
| operating condition |
(k) This Rule shall apply ta new and axating |

|
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ARDRATORY DIREQTOR'S OR PRDVIDERS A REFR : Ta IE"‘H-TUHE '“TLE
~ : feeudise, ch

(i) DATIE
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| FORM APPROVED
on
BTATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES {%1) PROVIBERSUFPLIERCLIA K2} MULTIFLE COMSTRUGTION (%3} DATE SURVEY
AN PLAN OF OORRECTION IOEMTIFICATION NUMRRR: & BUILDING: 01 COMPLETED
_— HALOING b L nasees
MAME TF PROVIDER OF SUPPLIER STRERT ADDRRESE, CITY, STATE. 7IP GODE
1615 GAST 6TH BTREET
i
SOMERERT COURT AT UNIVERSITY PLACE WINSTON SALEM, NC 27101 -

(a1 10 BUNMANY STATEMENT OF DEFIOIENOIES . ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREGTIGN : i
PRRFIX (EACH DREFICIEMGY MUST BE FRECEDED ﬁaﬁruu PRERE (EATH CORRECTIVE ATTION SHOULD AR | coieT:
TAG REGULATORY OR LE0 IDENTIFYING INFORMATION] T CROSES-AEFERENGED TO THE ARPESPMIATE | BT

' DRFICIRNEY}
C 180 Conmtinusd From pags 1 108

|
facilities with the sxception of Paragraph (2) :
| wihizh ahall net agsly o existing fnuilitiuq i

This Rule = not met as svidenoesd by !
1. Bazad on obaarvatien, frany cafrido) deors [
are not closing wall and/or latching 1o resist the I
passage of fire and smoke. Corrdor ddors that |
|
|

e naob clege complétely 8nd laleh present the

| poasibility that a fire that baging in one Spaca can
| quickly spresd to the corridar and the remainder
of the faaility.

Findings inaoludes:

f, The 3 beur fire rated dodr ta the laupdry was
propped open with a whaslchair,

b, The door to the Adminetrators officg was
equipped with a mechanical "kick-down to hakd it

bebachs ELE REOARD o
St ot st e

.y

' opan,
| o, The doors to rooms 118, 118, 120, 126, 127, all s oads Avid :
P28, 128 215, 218, and 221 were propped open. . wﬁ” WHEF-‘"F!L
‘ My Lp ik \
2. Based on observation, the facility was not O Ll f2 6 A ‘
maintained in & safs condition because of el anEe) ;_,,z._,dﬂ-r.u'.uﬁ
‘ impropar storage too close to @ fire spripklar closr. AE .
head. Storage that = not kept at isast 18 inches Al M'ﬂﬂﬂ-'h o o2
| balow the EPI’“’IHN head cotld ﬁﬁﬂﬂ“ b Hb\”i‘lﬁ"
| of tha fire sprinkler system to extinguish a fire. =1
| Findings Include; ERE REaED
| Bforage had besn stacked to within 3 inghes of Al plogtactes w

| thi cailing in the pantry.

"~ Shald s FiE
! 3. Based on Qbaarvation, the building FSONM-I:{W" AN D.i’{mi}i“"’"‘-l MM
: maintainad In & sate manner by not proparly J,AJE!'M'EE'D o, e

Ly k%
 handiing portable medical oxygen oylinders. This Atk 8 B "H‘F EE"F“{" Mdﬂ
| could affect all regidants, slaff and visit . . : 1
! oylinders fall, breaking their valves, propelling the [ﬂuﬂ, r:{ b,

|
| sylinder and tuming it inte & dangsreus projectibe, ‘q“' g | EE
| Findings include: fril axeens b *m*‘%
Several portable madioal oxygen oylindérs wers | plows _B' vt PP PRay o o ey
stored in an unapproved beverags crate in room | R L (g Sy D ﬂ. e s
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ETATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES (a1} PROVIDERSUPPLIERTLA (AT MULTIFLE OONETRUCOTION (Xl DATE BLINVEY
AN PLAN GF CORRRCTIGN IBRNTIFIEATIGN NUMBRR . | . G i 01 GOMPLETED
HAL034100 B. Wiha 111912018

akE OF FROVIDER OR SUPPLIER

SOMERERT COURT AT UNIVERSITY PLACE

BTREET AROKKAR, CITY. STATE, ZIF COGE
1636 EABT §TH STREET
WINETGH HALEM. NC ET‘ID‘I

(%410 1 BUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFIOIENCIRS l o | PROVIDER'S PLAH OF DORRECTION )
PREFIY | {EAGH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL [ e (EACH COMMECTIVE ACTHIN SHOULD BE CONPLETE
T REQULATORY OR LAC IDENTIFYING INFORMBTICH) | TA DROSRERER NG ER T THE APFFROFRILTE DaTE |
S } i DEFIDIENDY)
G Iue‘ Continued From page 2 C1me | WeE [RimevER (Al H= 19 15
117, by LivCARE Hhe aXyqen
i
C181 Unvented & Porable Elec. Haaters Propibited 1M
: |
SECTION 0300 - PHYSRICAL PLANT !
10ANCAG 13F 0311 OTHER I an_hq«bfu he-ﬁ-!vﬂb N=19-15
REQUIREMENTS ot wivs bowgled i i
{b) There shall be a heating system sufficient to TR oL 5 ’
" maintain 75 degrass F (24 degraes C) ndar Hoe o w’h') P*HF'% . I
winter design oonditions. In addition, t Hadnaain |
fillenvirng aball apply i hidters ded ing I
appliances. |
{2} Unvented fusl burming room heaters and
portable glactric heaters are prohibited. Al DE'P'f-{E Hdiﬁ LJE"“'.
(k} This Ruke shall apply to new and edsting .Iv"-H.-i .{\; weE [ﬂ ‘-’1
facilitiss with the sxception of Paragrapn (=) e BTy frup FHEE P
| which shall not apply to axisting facili fAd LarpiieicE p £ -
. g thoeed) by Pdmiistietel.
{ Thie Bule s not met ae svidenced by :-P A‘” |

| Bagpd an obaarvation the faciity fajled
| to tha prohibition of portabla alaciric ha
Portable slectric heaters are a potentia
hazard and as auch could afect all oo
tha facility,

Firding insludes:

¢ A portable sleotrio haater was found in
Office,

adharg
tesrs.
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